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Change of address 
CREDIT SUISSE (Switzerland) Ltd.
SJDS 22 
P.O. Box 
8070 Zurich 

 
 

Client Previous address 

Surname  Address of domicile: Street  No. 

First name  Post code  Town 

Nationality/ies  Country of domicile 

Date of birth  (DD.MM.YYYY)  

New address 

Client no. (CIF)  Address of domicile: Street  No. 

  Post code  Town 

  Country of domicile 

  As of  (DD.MM.YYYY)   

   

 
 

 

61
8 

01
3 

   
5.

17
 

  Domicile: The word domicile refers to the place where the client 
lives with the intention of residing there in the long term. It is not 
possible for anyone to have their domicile in several places at the 
same time. The client agrees to inform Credit Suisse (Switzerland) 
Ltd. of any changes to his/her domicile without being asked (Art. 3 
of the General Conditions). 

For credit card holders 
If you would also like to change the address for your credit cards, 
please call or write to Swisscard AECS GmbH. 

Date  

Signature  

  

https://www.swisscard.ch/en/contact/
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